Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Vega Phillips ACR® Insert Bits - 1/4"

Thank you for shopping with us!

Made from S2 modified shock resistant steel for professional performance and durability.
Proprietary precision CNC machined tips for excellent fit in fastener recess. ACR ribs reduce
stripping, increase torque, and enhance off-angle drivability. ACR: Anti-Camout Recess—there
are ribs on the driver bit that engage the fastener recess to reduce stripping, provide increased
torque, enhance off-angle drivability, and offer a stick fit that makes screw driving easier.

ACR" stands for Anti-Camout Recess.
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Manufacturer
Vega Industries
Vega Industries

Vega Industries

g easier.

Unit Price
$0.76
$0.76
$0.76

Pack Quantity
100
100
100

$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
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125P3CR 1in #3 Vega Industries $0.76 100 $76.00



